
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-33 - BINGCHI GUO -
10:46:52.344 1 1:49.157 78.163 60 98 19

10:48:39.872 2 1:47.528 79.347 36 79 19

10:50:26.497 3 1:46.625 80.019 50 88 19

10:52:14.928 4 1:48.431 78.686 52 88 19

10:54:03.406 5 1:48.478 78.652 49 87 19

10:55:48.797 6 1:45.391 80.956 52 88 19

10:57:35.506 7 1:46.709 79.956 34 63 19

L1-12 - SIJIA CONG -
10:47:22.342 1 2:02.499 69.650 112 115 19

10:49:30.971 2 2:08.629 66.330 90 113 19

10:51:34.326 3 2:03.355 69.166 110 112 19

10:53:31.365 4 1:57.039 72.899 99 111 19

10:55:25.173 5 1:53.808 74.968 110 112 19

10:57:27.956 6 2:02.783 69.488 112 112 19

L1-14 - GUOWEI YANG -
10:47:15.903 1 1:55.488 73.878 78 108 19

10:49:10.642 2 1:54.739 74.360 83 110 19

10:51:06.934 3 1:56.292 73.367 83 110 19

10:53:09.978 4 2:03.044 69.341 76 107 19

10:55:16.938 5 2:06.960 67.202 87 108 19

10:57:24.482 6 2:07.544 66.895 89 108 19

L1-03 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
10:46:24.614 1 2:08.216 66.544 83 103 19

10:48:30.032 2 2:05.418 68.029 80 101 19

10:50:35.236 3 2:05.204 68.145 73 101 19

10:52:31.049 4 1:55.813 73.670 68 103 19

10:54:31.404 5 2:00.355 70.890 80 102 19

10:56:36.177 6 2:04.773 68.380 75 103 19

L1-27 - JACHIN YI -
10:46:59.514 1 2:02.110 69.871 64 101 19

10:48:56.171 2 1:56.657 73.137 69 103 19

10:50:54.267 3 1:58.096 72.246 42 91 19

10:52:57.754 4 2:03.487 69.092 51 100 19

10:55:01.400 5 2:03.646 69.003 39 90 19

10:56:57.279 6 1:55.879 73.629 15 67 19

L1-23 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
10:47:48.273 1 1:56.110 73.482 38 98 19

10:49:50.615 2 2:02.342 69.739 67 109 19

10:51:47.256 3 1:56.641 73.148 67 110 19

10:53:44.294 4 1:57.038 72.899 74 114 19

10:55:41.738 5 1:57.444 72.647 63 108 19

L1-29 - ROBERT LIU -
10:47:11.768 1 1:58.425 72.046 22 71 19

10:49:08.421 2 1:56.653 73.140 37 89 19

10:51:11.095 3 2:02.674 69.550 28 69 19

10:53:12.965 4 2:01.870 70.009 47 90 19

10:55:19.562 5 2:06.597 67.395 44 67 19

10:57:24.204 6 2:04.642 68.452 32 76 19

L2-32 - BERNARD CHAO -
10:47:54.247 1 2:01.277 70.351 38 85 19

10:49:59.844 2 2:05.597 67.932 41 89 19

10:52:05.481 3 2:05.637 67.910 33 84 19

10:54:09.257 4 2:03.776 68.931 22 79 19

10:56:07.015 5 1:57.758 72.454 29 86 19

L1-04 - DENNIS KIM -
10:47:20.185 1 2:07.025 67.168 51 96 19

10:49:31.048 2 2:10.863 65.198 30 94 19

10:51:33.022 3 2:01.974 69.949 50 92 19

10:53:36.583 4 2:03.561 69.051 13 87 19

10:55:38.817 5 2:02.234 69.801 33 90 19

10:57:45.282 6 2:06.465 67.465 15 89 19

L1-26 - XIN ZHANG -



10:47:36.757 1 2:05.802 67.821 43 90 19

10:49:45.621 2 2:08.864 66.209 39 90 19

10:51:50.609 3 2:04.988 68.263 42 88 19

10:56:37.894 4 4:47.285 29.699 44 92 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
10:47:42.048 1 2:13.392 63.962 8 59 19

10:50:01.888 2 2:19.840 61.013 9 58 19

10:52:19.510 3 2:17.622 61.996 7 50 19

10:54:24.585 4 2:05.075 68.215 10 56 19

L1-31 - DANIEL KIM -
10:48:05.095 1 2:05.603 67.928 43 86 19

10:50:16.995 2 2:11.900 64.685 53 84 19

10:52:24.962 3 2:07.967 66.673 46 88 19

10:54:31.763 4 2:06.801 67.287 58 87 19

10:56:45.691 5 2:13.928 63.706 32 87 19

L1-02 - GILBERT BARRIOS -
10:46:23.986 1 2:12.340 64.470 79 101 19

10:48:39.010 2 2:15.024 63.189 73 102 19

10:50:49.908 3 2:10.898 65.181 72 102 19

10:52:58.108 4 2:08.200 66.552 86 101 19

10:55:13.562 5 2:15.454 62.988 91 102 19

10:57:24.158 6 2:10.596 65.331 89 100 19

L1-07 - LUIS BARBA -
10:47:43.835 1 2:08.250 66.526 43 74 19

10:49:55.133 2 2:11.298 64.982 34 74 19

10:52:04.648 3 2:09.515 65.877 39 77 19

10:54:19.111 4 2:14.463 63.452 51 76 19

10:56:28.833 5 2:09.722 65.771 58 78 19

L1-11 - PAULZIXING ZOU -
10:46:35.916 1 2:11.528 64.868 44 77 19

10:48:44.295 2 2:08.379 66.459 65 81 19

10:50:55.729 3 2:11.434 64.915 47 76 19

10:53:07.184 4 2:11.455 64.904 49 79 19

10:55:22.154 5 2:14.970 63.214 62 83 19

10:57:45.009 6 2:22.855 59.725 50 75 19

L1-10 - MATTHIEU POPESCO -
10:46:23.320 1 2:12.201 64.538 78 102 19

10:48:36.559 2 2:13.239 64.035 76 104 19

10:50:44.979 3 2:08.420 66.438 77 104 19

10:52:57.116 4 2:12.137 64.569 92 103 19

10:55:12.573 5 2:15.457 62.987 86 104 19

10:57:21.960 6 2:09.387 65.942 82 104 19

L1-05 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
10:46:36.404 1 2:10.938 65.161 31 65 19

10:48:45.150 2 2:08.746 66.270 25 85 19

10:50:55.936 3 2:10.786 65.236 25 73 19

10:53:04.889 4 2:08.953 66.164 14 69 19

10:55:13.351 5 2:08.462 66.417 16 69 19

10:57:23.448 6 2:10.097 65.582 34 88 19

L1-28 - JINYUAN SUH -
10:46:11.644 1 2:08.844 66.220 100 108 19

10:48:23.597 2 2:11.953 64.659 116 108 19

10:50:37.711 3 2:14.114 63.618 119 108 19

10:52:51.171 4 2:13.460 63.929 97 108 19

10:55:01.285 5 2:10.114 65.573 96 109 19

10:57:18.524 6 2:17.239 62.169 174 109 19

L2-17 - ADRIANA ORELLANA -
10:46:09.680 1 2:11.743 64.762 89 117 19

10:48:19.386 2 2:09.706 65.780 131 115 19

10:53:14.561 3 4:55.175 28.905 108 120 19

10:55:24.180 4 2:09.619 65.824 109 121 19

10:57:45.394 5 2:21.214 60.419 91 118 19

L1-30 - ABRAHAM KIM -
10:47:43.970 1 2:10.175 65.543 104 112 19

10:50:02.740 2 2:18.770 61.483 114 113 19

10:52:19.788 3 2:17.048 62.256 106 112 19

10:54:30.487 4 2:10.699 65.280 104 115 19

10:56:45.697 5 2:15.210 63.102 95 113 19



L1-15 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -

10:46:20.342 1 2:14.598 63.389 118 113 19

10:48:36.639 2 2:16.297 62.599 95 113 19

10:50:51.755 3 2:15.116 63.146 116 112 19

10:53:05.411 4 2:13.656 63.836 134 116 19

10:55:18.850 5 2:13.439 63.939 111 114 19

10:57:29.748 6 2:10.898 65.181 102 112 19

L1-32 - JEONGRO YOON -
10:48:26.695 1 2:17.153 62.208 31 92 19

10:50:43.172 2 2:16.477 62.516 21 90 19

10:52:57.868 3 2:14.696 63.343 31 99 19

10:55:15.464 4 2:17.596 62.008 33 90 19

10:57:27.121 5 2:11.657 64.805 48 91 19

L2-39 - LIWEN LIU -
10:48:05.749 1 2:13.835 63.750 19 61 19

10:50:19.069 2 2:13.320 63.996 16 60 19

10:52:31.048 3 2:11.979 64.647 15 56 19

10:54:50.007 4 2:18.959 61.399 20 65 19

10:57:01.699 5 2:11.692 64.788 16 61 19

L2-20 - SHINTARO SATO -
10:46:53.470 1 2:16.547 62.484 112 112 19

10:49:05.388 2 2:11.918 64.677 89 108 19

L1-16 - CHENGKE CHEN -
10:46:52.921 1 2:17.605 62.004 103 104 19

10:49:05.608 2 2:12.687 64.302 91 104 19

10:51:31.755 3 2:26.147 58.380 104 105 19

10:53:48.515 4 2:16.760 62.387 89 101 19

10:56:04.695 5 2:16.180 62.652 97 103 19

L1-06 - KELVIN MOK -
10:47:06.042 1 2:28.376 57.503 22 62 19

10:49:32.435 2 2:26.393 58.281 49 72 19

10:51:54.084 3 2:21.649 60.233 62 74 19

10:54:09.305 4 2:15.221 63.097 44 68 19

10:56:26.679 5 2:17.374 62.108 64 73 19

L1-09 - KRISZTINA CSECSI -
10:47:22.200 1 2:43.996 52.026 51 92 19

10:49:53.595 2 2:31.395 56.356 61 94 19

10:52:25.119 3 2:31.524 56.308 58 91 19

10:54:54.496 4 2:29.377 57.117 61 90 19

10:57:17.534 5 2:23.038 59.648 75 90 19

L1-20 - MARK QUAN -
10:47:01.671 1 2:25.923 58.469 20 55 19

10:49:29.881 2 2:28.210 57.567 25 83 19

10:51:57.243 3 2:27.362 57.898 16 57 19

10:54:21.133 4 2:23.890 59.295 22 70 19

10:56:44.495 5 2:23.362 59.514 23 67 19

L1-19 - JIAYAO LIU -
10:47:23.651 1 2:47.214 51.024 42 83 19

10:50:04.855 2 2:41.204 52.927 34 82 19

10:52:39.830 3 2:34.975 55.054 41 78 19

10:55:15.873 4 2:36.043 54.677 39 80 19

10:57:45.754 5 2:29.881 56.925 41 80 19

L1-21 - DAVID MAR -
10:47:15.559 1 2:40.478 53.166 40 67 19

10:49:47.158 2 2:31.599 56.280 28 60 19

10:52:22.458 3 2:35.300 54.939 37 64 19

10:54:54.975 4 2:32.517 55.941 32 62 19

10:57:26.442 5 2:31.467 56.329 35 74 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 11/29/2020 11:01 AM


